Volleyballmeisterschaft 2023 Seerticken

Mani Aeberhard

Auswertung A
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1 [TV Ermatingen 26 24 | 10 25 | 25 23 | 23 25 | 21 25 105 | 122
15 25 | 25 19 | 25 17 | 21 25 | 24 26 110 | 112
2 2 4 0 0 8 -19
2 [MTV Minsterlingen 24 26 25 16 | 25 18 | 21 25 | 25 18 120 | 103
25 15 26 28 | 25 10 | 25 23 | 25 8 126 | 84
2 2 4 2 4 14 59
3 |TV Berlingen 25 10 | 16 25 13 25 | 18 25 | 25 20 96.99| 105
19 25 | 28 26 25 21 | 21 25 | 26 28 119 | 125
2 2 2 0 2 8 -14
4 1TV Hérhausen 1 23 25 | 18 25 | 25 13 9 25 | 19 25 93.99| 113
17 25 | 10 25 | 21 25 14 25 | 27 25 88.99| 125
0 0 2 0 2 4 -55
5 [Volley Schlatt 1 25 23 | 25 21 | 25 18 | 25 9 25 20 125 | 91
25 21 | 23 25 | 25 21 | 25 14 25 18 123 | 99
4 2 4 4 4 18 58
6 | TV steckborn 1 25 21 | 18 25 | 20 25 | 25 19 | 20 25 108 | 115
26 24 8 25 | 28 26 | 25 27 | 18 25 105 | 127
4 0 2 2 0 8 -29
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Volleyballmeisterschaft 2023 Seerticken

Mani Aeberhard

Auswertung A
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1 |MR Hérhausen 17 25 25 18 25 15 9 25 25 18 101 | 101
19 25 17 25 25 20 16 25 14 25 90.99| 120
0 2 4 0 2 8 -29
2 |TV Steckborn 2 25 17 25 16 25 13 21 25 25 21 121 92
25 19 25 13 25 16 11 25 12 25 97.99| 98
4 4 4 0 2 14 29
3 |Volley Schlatt 2 18 25 16 25 22 25 13 25 19 25 87.99| 125
25 17 13 25 25 27 18 25 12 25 92.99| 119
2 0 0 0 0 2 -63
4 |Spital 15 25 13 25 25 22 15 25 19 25 86.99| 122
20 25 16 25 27 25 17 25 23 25 103 | 125
0 0 4 0 0 4 -57
5 [MR Neuhausen 25 9 25 21 25 13 25 15 25 14 125 | 72
25 16 25 11 25 18 25 17 25 14 125 | 76
4 4 4 4 4 20 102
6 |TV Hérhausen 2 18 25 21 25 25 19 25 19 14 25 103 | 113
25 14 25 12 25 12 25 23 14 25 114 | 86
2 2 4 4 0 12 18

18.02.2023



Volleyballmeisterschaft 2023 Seerticken

Mani Aeberhard

Auswertung A
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1 |Tv Ermatingen 2 25 18 | 25 18 | 20 25 | 25 23 | 25 20 120 | 104
25 16 25 20 23 25 25 23 25 21 123 | 105
4 4 0 4 4 16 34
2 [TV Steckborn 3 18 25 25 15 20 25 25 18 26 24 114 107
16 25 25 20 17 25 18 25 25 22 101 | 117
0 4 0 2 4 10 -9
3 |Damen Fasenstaub 18 25 | 15 25 26 28 | 20 25 | 17 25 95.99| 128
20 25 20 25 18 25 18 25 14 25 89.99| 125
0 0 0 0 0 0 -67
2 |Volley Ermatingen 25 20 | 25 20 | 28 26 21 25 | 25 21 124 | 112
25 23 25 17 25 18 25 16 25 17 125 | 91
4 4 4 2 4 18 46
5 |Volley schiatt 3 23 25 | 18 25 | 25 20 | 25 21 23 25 114 | 116
23 25 25 18 25 18 16 25 26 24 115 | 110
0 2 4 2 2 10 3
6 VB TV Fasenstaub 20 25 | 24 26 | 25 17 | 21 25 | 25 23 115 | 116
21 25 22 25 25 14 17 25 24 26 109 | 115
0 0 4 0 2 6 -7
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Hallenvolleyballmeisterschaft Seeriicken

Rangliste

Samstag, 18. Februar 2023, Lettenhalle, Diessenhofen

AU WNR OV DhWNE

AU WNR

Mani Aeberhard

Kat. A

Volley Schlatt 1
MTV Minsterlingen
TV Berlingen

TV Ermatingen

TV Steckborn 1

TV Horhausen 1

Kat. B

MR Neuhausen
TV Steckborn 2
TV Hoérhausen 2
MR Hoérhausen
Spital

Volley Schlatt 2

Kat. C

Volley Schlatt 3

VB TV Fasenstaub
Damen Fasenstaub
Volley Ermatingen
TV Steckborn 3

TV Ermatingen 2

Punkte
18
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Punkte

20
14
12

Punkte

10
6
0

18

10

16

Rangliste

Balle

58
59
-14
-19
-29
-55

Balle

102
29
18

-29

-57

-63

Balle

-67
46

34
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